South Carolina State University
Campus Police (Chief)

Colleges and School

Business & Applied Professional
Sciences

Science, Mathematics &
Engineering Technology

School of Graduate Studies
Departments

Accounting, Agribusiness & Econ
Biological & Physical Sciences
Business Administration

Civil & Mechanical Engr
Education

Educational Leadership

English & Modern Languages
Family & Consumer Sciences
Health Sciences

Human Services

Industrial & Electrical Engr

IMPORTANT

TELEPHONE NUMBERS
Area Code (803)

536-7000
536-7188

536-8186

536-8675
536-7064

536-8186
536-8513
536-8186
536-7117
536-7098
516-4734
536-7016
536-7110
536-7063
536-8600
536-8614

Mathematics & Computer Sciences 536-8675

Military Science

Social Sciences

Visual & Performing Arts
Other Areas

Academic Affairs

Accounts Receivable
Admissions and Recruitment
Athletics

Athletic Ticket Office
Bookstore

Brooks Health Center

Career Development and
Cooperative Education
Cashier

Counseling and Self Development Center
Educational Tech Services
Distance Learning

Financial Aid
Henderson-Davis Theatre
Honors Program

Housing

Library

Minority and International Program
Minority Techer Recruitment

536-7233
536-8169
536-7101

536-7180
536-8550
536-7186
533-3743
536-8579
536-8739
536-7053

536-7033
536-8546
536-7245
533-3996
516-4931
536-7067
536-8815
533-3790
516-4792
536-7045
536-8818
536-8818

Museum-Planetarium
Registrar’s Office
Residence Life and Housing
Student Life

Student Affairs

Student Success & Ret
Summer School
Treasurer’s Office
University Computing
Veteran’s Affairs
WSSB-FM Radio Station

536-7174
536-7185
516-4792
516-4826
516-4966
536-7142
533-3776
536-8550
536-8370
536-8498
536-8196



