## IMPORTANT TELEPHONE NUMBERS Area Code (803)

South Carolina State University	536-7000	Muse
Campus Police (Chief)	536-7188	Regis
Colleges and School		Resid
Business & Applied Professional		Stude
Sciences	536-8186	Stude
Science, Mathematics &		Stude
Engineering Technology	536-8675	Sumr
School of Graduate Studies	536-7064	Treas
Departments		Unive
Accounting, Agribusiness & Econ	536-8186	Veter
Biological & Physical Sciences	536-8513	WSS
Business Administration	536-8186	
Civil & Mechanical Engr	536-7117	
Education	536-7098	
Educational Leadership	516-4734	
English & Modern Languages	536-7016	
Family & Consumer Sciences	536-7110	
Health Sciences	536-7063	
Human Services	536-8600	
Industrial & Electrical Engr	536-8614	
Mathematics & Computer Sciences 536-86	75	
Military Science	536-7233	
Social Sciences	536-8169	
Visual & Performing Arts	536-7101	
Other Areas		
Academic Affairs	536-7180	
Accounts Receivable	536-8550	
Admissions and Recruitment	536-7186	
Athletics	533-3743	
Athletic Ticket Office	536-8579	
Bookstore	536-8739	
Brooks Health Center	536-7053	
Career Development and		
Cooperative Education	536-7033	
Cashier	536-8546	
Counseling and Self Development Center	536-7245	
Educational Tech Services	533-3996	
Distance Learning	516-4931	
Financial Aid	536-7067	
Henderson-Davis Theatre	536-8815	
Honors Program	533-3790	
Housing	516-4792	
Library	536-7045	
Minority and International Program	536-8818	
Minority Techer Recruitment	536-8818	

Museum-Planetarium	536-7174
Registrar's Office	536-7185
Residence Life and Housing	516-4792
Student Life	516-4826
Student Affairs	516-4966
Student Success & Ret	536-7142
Summer School	533-3776
Γreasurer's Office	536-8550
University Computing	536-8370
Veteran's Affairs	536-8498
WSSB-FM Radio Station	536-8196